6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

8:45 PM

W

N U

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

ILLE cl

EADV

EI.EVATIDII II] ISZ

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 - 6:00 P.M.
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84195927692
Meeting ID: 841 9592 7692
+1 346 248 7799 US
Meeting ID: 841 9592 7692

Call to order of regular meeting
Pledge of allegiance
Roll call
Approval of agenda
Agenda revisions
Housekeeping matters
Public comments about items not on the agenda.
Consent agenda
Agenda of minutes
a. Minutes from May 5, 2020
b. Minutes from May 12, 2020
a. Department reports for April 2020
Police - March & April
Animal Shelter - April
Liquor - April
Building & Land Use - April

A. LCSD TUP Motor parade throughout city not down Harrison Ave
B. Public Hearing, COA 141 W 9th Street Request for Garage Demolition
C. Roots RX Annual Marijuana License Renewals: Retail Store, Cultivation
and MIPS 145 Front Street
D. Discussion with Planning Commission and Joy McGee ADU and ADA
Density
E. Kira Spivak Leadvillain Music
Public Meetings Planner
Mayor’s report
Council reports
Public comments about items not on the agenda
Adjournment

* These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84195927692&sa=D&ust=1589991369314000&usg=AOvVaw0diF67CS_E9ec5nPW0JVFK

