

CITY OF LEADVILLE

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 – 6:00 P.M. REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84195927692

Meeting ID: 841 9592 7692

+1 346 248 7799 US

Meeting ID: 841 9592 7692

6:00 PM	1.	Call to order of regular meeting
	2.	Pledge of allegiance
	3.	Roll call
6:05 PM	4.	Approval of agenda
		Agenda revisions
	5.	Housekeeping matters
6:15 PM	6.	Public comments about items not on the agenda.
6:30 PM	7.	Consent agenda
		Agenda of minutes
		a. Minutes from May 5, 2020
		b. Minutes from May 12, 2020
6:45 PM	8.	a. Department reports for April 2020
		Police – March & April
		Animal Shelter – April
		Liquor – April
		Building & Land Use – April
7:15 PM	9.	
		A. LCSD TUP Motor parade throughout city not down Harrison Ave
		B. Public Hearing, COA 141 W 9th Street Request for Garage Demolition
		C. Roots RX Annual Marijuana License Renewals: Retail Store, Cultivation
		and MIPS 145 Front Street
		D. Discussion with Planning Commission and Joy McGee ADU and ADA
		Density
		E. Kira Spivak Leadvillain Music
	10.	U U
	11.	
	12.	1
	13.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
8:45 PM	14.	Adjournment

^{*} These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.